12/10/2019

UEVEDES



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000356420 3)))



H190003564203ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383			
	From:	Account Name : BARKER WILLIAM Account Number : I20170000030 Phone : (850)308-7033 Fax Number : (850)308-7115	IS, PLLC		
3:53 H	anr	the email address for this busine nual report mailings. Enter only ail Address:gmcneil@jgmdeve	one email address pl	d for future Lease. ** ALLARE	T
2013 DEC 10 F	_	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE REMIER PARKSIDE DEVEL Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge			ED

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help . C. 1 331

DocuSign Envelope ID: E1CFEA44-FBB0-4A88-95B3-FA6E757EFDFA

۰,

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
	rkside Development Group, LL(4 [*] .	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fcc(s) are subn	nitted for filing.		
	ndence concerning this matter t			
	Farrar J. Barker			
		Name of Person		
	Barker Williams, PLLC			
	<u> </u>	Fum/Company		
	60 Clayton Lane, Suite B			
		Address		
	Santa Rosa Beach, Florida	32459		
	<u> </u>	City/State and Zip Code		
	gmcneil@jgmdevelopment.	com o be used for future annual report no	ts[icstion]	
For further information of	m-mail address (i			
Farrar J. Barker		850 308-7033		
Name of Person		at () Area Code Dayu	me Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount.			
🛢 \$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Addre Registration	Section	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration S		
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee		

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

.

H19000356420 3

auSign Envelope ID: E1CFEA44-FBB0-4A88-95B3-FA6E757EF AKTIC	LLS OF A	MENDME	ENT
	тс)	
ARTICI	LES OF O	RGANIZA	
	OI		FILED
Premier Parkside Development Group. I	10		
(Name of the Limited Li	iability Compan	y as it now appea	IN ON DURALE OF 10 P + Cb
(A F.	lorida Limited Li	ability Company)	TROPERADY OF STATE
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil	ity Company v	vere filed on $\frac{Ja}{2}$	inuary 25, 2019 HASSEE. FLORIDA
Florida document number <u>L19000027425</u>			
	,		
This amendment is submitted to amend the followin	ig:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the</u>	limited liabi	ity company h	ere:
N/A The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Lumited Liphili	" Company " the	desumation "LLC" of the abbreviation "LLC"
the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	Littlicd Fluoit		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	21	N/A	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	<u>DDRESS)</u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A	
	10		
<u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO)</u>	<u>V</u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis	stered office a	ddress on our	records, enter the name of the new registe
agent and/or the new registered office address ho	<u>ere</u> .		
,	N/A		
Name of New Registered Agent:	<u></u>		
New Registered Office Address:	N/A		

Enter Florida street address

Ziv Code

_. Florida ___

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Cin

DocuSign Envelope ID: E1CFEA44-F8B0-4A88-95B3-FA6E757EFDFA II amenuing Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added <u>or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Premier Development Group, LLC	90 Seascape Drive, Suite 102	🗆 Add
		Miramar Beach, FL 32550	Remove
			□Change
MGR	JGM Development Company, LLC	90 Seascape Drive, Suite 102	Add
		Miramar Beach, FL 32550	🗆 Remove
			□ Change
			🗆 Add
			🖸 Remove
			🗌 Change
			🗆 Add
			🛛 Remove
			🗆 Add
			🗌 Remove
			[] Change
			Add
			🛛 Remove
			Change

DocuSign Envelope ID: E1CFEA44-FBB0-4A88-95B3-FA6E757EFDFA

ι.,

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

A	·····
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u> </u>
	···

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12.01 a.m. on the earlier of. (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

	December 9		2019
Dated		·	

----- DocuSigned by: J. Gonett Mcnoil ----- 70651D0E04094A5

BIDEED4094A5 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

J. Garrett McNeil, Authorized Representative